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Grigorenko Kamila
VK Elegance

Jakovlev Laara
Viljandi Sk

Nebogatikova Maria
VK Noorus

Laaneots Dayna
VK Janika

Vul Alisa
VK Noorus

Tolmaciova Anna
VK Excite Dance

Maeots Marthareet
GC Rytmika

Haritonova Karina
Anna Melody Sk

Prilepina Margarita
VK Diiva

Remmak Sireli Maris
GC Piruett

Borovinskaja Nika
VK Noorus

Kiili Anni

GC Rytmika

Lepp Caroliisa
TSSK Diiva

Rekker Mia
VK Diiva

Shipovskaja Anna-maria

GC Piruett

Valtanen Jana
VK Elegance

Voronova Karolina
NPSK/Fouette

Keemu Eliise Greete
GC Rytmika

Year

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

D

2.600

2.250

2.250

1.950

2.350

2.450

2.250

2.200

1.850

1.950

2.100

2.050

2.000

1.950

2.450

2.650

1.900

1.650

E Ded.
9.850
(1
7.250
9.300
)
7.050
9.450
(©))
7.200
8.650
(12)
6.700
9.650
@)
7.300
8.900
(10)
6.450
9.200
@)
6.950
8.850
(1)
6.650
8.950
®)
7.100
8.050
(22)
6.100
8.950
®)
6.850
8.350
(16)
6.300
8.500
(13)
6.500
8.350
(16)
6.400
9.350
®)
6.900
9.400
(4)
6.750
8.450
(14)
6.550
8.100
(21)
6.450

D E Ded.
6.350
(2

1.400 4.950 -
7.250
()

2200 5.050 -
6.050
(5)

1.600 4.450 -

2.900

2.750

1.950

2.550

1.450

2.250

1.900

1.350

1.150

1.850

2.050

1.800

1.750

2.550

1.800

8.650
(1
5.750
8.650
(1
5.900
7.950
4)
6.000
8.100
@)
5.550
7.000
(6)
5.550
7.050
®)
4.800
6.700
©)
4.800
6.550
(1)
5.200

6.300
(13)

5.150
6.900
@)
5.050
6.650
(10)
4.600
6.750
@)
4.950

5.650
(17)

4.500

5.350
(18)

3.700

6.400
(12)

4.600

Ded.

0.60

0.90

Score

18.500

17.950

17.400

16.750

16.650

15.950

15.900

15.400

15.300

15.300

15.250

15.250

15.150

15.100

15.000

14.750

14.500

14.500
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Bulavkina Anna
NPSK/Fouette

Olde Kamilla
NPSK/Fouette

Muhhina Eva
VK Excite Dance

Grigorjev Polina
VK Excite Dance

Viimsi Mariin
RG Club Graatsia

Krit Kristina
TSSK Diiva

Milasevits Elizaveta
GC Piruett

Lukjanenko Irina
VK Piruett

Paike Celena
GC Rytmika

Kudelia Zlata
VK Piruett

Mukha Anna
VK Excite Dance

Politanova Anneli
VK Janika

Kilp Meribel
GC Piruett

Vunk Susanna
VK Janika

Mikker Pauline
VK Riitmika

Assor Viktoria
VK Janika
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Year

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

D

2.050

1.950

2.400

1.850

1.900

1.850

1.850

1.750

1.450

1.650

1.850

1.350

1.850

1.400

1.650

1.250

E Ded.

8.250
(18)

6.200 -

8.250
(18)

6.300 -

8.000
(23)

5600 -

8.200
(20)

6.350 -

7.650
(25)

5750 -

7.650
(25)

5800 -

8.400
(15)

6.550 -

7.400
(29)

5650 -

7.250
(32)

5800 -

7.400
(29)

5750 -

7.550
(27)

5700 -

7.250
(32)

5900 -

7.850
(24)

6.000 -

7.450
(28)

6.060 -

7.300
(31

5650 -

7.000
(34)

5750 -

U

D E Ded.

6.200
4)
1.800 4.400 -
5.950
(6)
1.350 4.600 -

6.250
(3)
1.700 4.550 -

1.250

1.550

1.650

1.250

0.900

0.650

0.900

1.150

0.750

0.700

0.400

0.900

0.700

6.200
(14)

4.950

5.700
(16)

4.150

6.150
(15)

4.500

4.950
(23)

3.700

5.200
(20)

4.300

5.350
(18)

4.700

5.150
(21)

4.250

4.700
(25)

4.150

5.000
(22)

4.250

4.200
(27)

3.500

4.600
(26)

4.200

4.750
(24)

3.850

3.850
(28)

3.450

Ded.

0.60

0.30

Score

14.450

14.200

14.200

13.900

13.900

13.800

13.350

12.600

12.600

12.550

12.250

12.250

12.050

12.050

12.050

10.850




